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BIB

228
224
96
136
218
219
17
9
232
221
262
271
87
259
433
268
14
176
276
164
230
6
8
27
458
45
126
38
103
166
162

LAST NAME

RUMAC
OBAL
KOPSE
FALASCONI
DRINOVEC
PORENTA
DURASEK
ROGINA
JABUKA
BENGER
GRATZ
HRIBOVSEK
POGLAVC
MODIC
REMIC
SANGULIN
VERCIC
MELANSEK

BARBAGALLO

PREMRN
HAIDER
JANZO

HALBMAYR
RIBIC

BOGSA
FRZOP
RAJTER
BRBOT
RAJSKI
KURET
ROLFF

FIRST NAME

JosIp
PRIMOZ
IGOR
GIORGIO
MATE)J
PRIMOZ
KRISTIJAN
RADOSLAV
DAVID
JANKO
JOHANNES
BOSTJAN
ALOJZ
ALES
KLEMEN
ROBERT
UROS
1IZTOK
SALVATORE
LUCJAN
MARTIN
ROBERT
HANNES
ZORAN
UROS
MARKO
FREDO
BRANIMIR
ROBERT
IZTOK
PAOLO

COUNTRY

CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
AUT
SVK
AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA

Classic - all
CLUB

Adria Mobil

Team Turbo Tropovci
Tus T.E.A.M.

ASD CYCLING TEAM
KD APLE SiS

BAM.BI
Lampre-Merida
Adria Mobil

Zadar

Kalorija

UNION Cycling Team NO
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KD Papez Podgorje

SD BAM.BI

BK Kalorija

SD Bam.Bi

Tus Team
GRAN.PINARELLO

Izvir Vipava

Union Cycling Team
ProCycling Dexter Team
RC SK Voest

Bike ek

Brez

B.K.Biker

Calcit Bike Team

BK RODA Sisak

Drumski ratnici

KD Alpe

ADS Engine& bikes Canesin

TIME

DIFF

03:49:10.683

03:49:12.008

00:00:01.325

03:49:12.715

00:00:02.032

03:49:13.040

00:00:02.357

03:49:13.637

00:00:02.954

03:49:19.040

00:00:08.357

03:49:20.092

00:00:09.409

03:49:23.783

00:00:13.100

03:52:58.526

00:03:47.843

03:53:01.807

00:03:51.124

03:53:21.493

00:04:10.810

03:54:27.548

00:05:16.865

03:54:31.803

00:05:21.120

03:54:57.034

00:05:46.351

03:54:58.856

00:05:48.173

03:55:08.106

00:05:57.423

03:55:11.674

00:06:00.991

03:56:53.594

00:07:42.911

03:58:07.735

00:08:57.052

03:59:05.946

00:09:55.263

03:59:14.243

00:10:03.560

03:59:28.091

00:10:17.408

03:59:28.870

00:10:18.187

03:59:29.986

00:10:19.303

03:59:34.727

00:10:24.044

04:02:23.923

00:13:13.240

04:02:25.399

00:13:14.716

04:02:26.326

00:13:15.643

04:03:33.957

00:14:23.274

04:06:44.357

00:17:33.674

04:06:44.846

00:17:34.163




ABSOLUTE
RANK

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

BIB

19
464
108

26

24
172

44
130
440
171

72
129
184
297
133
227
277
137
233
261

49
121
102
267
181

83
210

30

98
179

LAST NAME

VERSTOVSEK
EISLER
CLARINI
MACEK
ZERIUL
PARAVANO
CAMUFFO
KREINER
PRAZNIK
CASSIN
ABDIC
ROBIC
GROS
SKUBIC
BRICELJ
BRAJDIC
GUBANA
TOMAT
STRMSEK
MARINKO
BIEHLER
DOKO
GloLI
RUZMAN
LEINDL
VODOPIVEC
GUNJEVIC
RESCH
SALAMUN
BARONI
PRPAR

FIRST NAME

STANISLAV
RUDI
FREDDY
MARJAN
IGOR
MASSIMO
MAURO
SEBALD
BORIS
MARCELLO
MIRO
IZTOK
MARIJAN
BORISLAV
MATEJ
KARLO
MAURO
LORIS
SIMON
MATJAZ
DANIEL
DARKO
MIRKO
IVAN
ENGELBERT
IGOR
BOJAN
ALEXANDER
DARKO
ALESSANDRO
VLADO

COUNTRY

SLO
AUT
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
AUT
SLO
ITA
GER
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
AUT
CRO
ITA
CRO
AUT
ITA
CRO
AUT
SLO
ITA
SLO

Classic - all
CLUB

KK TEMPO SIGAS

Zweirad Janger Simplon

Gs Varianese

SD Metrel

Running World Trieste

Gs Varianese

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Zweirad Janger Simplon

Team Friuli Sanvitese

KK BIKE EK-HALOZE 2002
Vinarija Siljan

SD TURBO M Ljubljana
KD Rog Team BTC City
BK Roda

GS.AZZIDA

VALCHIARO

KD APLE SiS

BK Sokol 1887

A.S.D. U.C. Limana

BK Mura Avantura
Zweirad Janger Simplon
Asd flamme rouge

BK Ciklus

Nora Racing Team
Pedal Pushers

Team FRIULI SANVITESE
TUST.E.AM

TIME

DIFF

04:06:47.422

00:17:36.739

04:06:52.135

00:17:41.452

04:08:28.400

00:19:17.717

04:08:28.431

00:19:17.748

04:08:29.260

00:19:18.577

04:08:30.078

00:19:19.395

04:08:31.207

00:19:20.524

04:08:34.040

00:19:23.357

04:08:47.238

00:19:36.555

04:08:47.369

00:19:36.686

04:08:48.217

00:19:37.534

04:11:51.345

00:22:40.662

04:11:53.775

00:22:43.092

04:12:02.852

00:22:52.169

04:12:06.506

00:22:55.823

04:12:11.144

00:23:00.461

04:12:15.338

00:23:04.655

04:12:15.500

00:23:04.817

04:13:39.044

00:24:28.361

04:13:59.504

00:24:48.821

04:16:37.759

00:27:27.076

04:16:37.779

00:27:27.096

04:16:37.782

00:27:27.099

04:16:38.187

00:27:27.504

04:16:38.360

00:27:27.677

04:16:38.363

00:27:27.680

04:17:51.540

00:28:40.857

04:19:29.337

00:30:18.654

04:19:33.064

00:30:22.381

04:19:33.696

00:30:23.013

04:19:34.232

00:30:23.549




ABSOLUTE
RANK

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

BIB

16
131
320
403
443
323

99

11
401

20
454
269
138
226
272

80
265

81

35
231
109
434
156

21
306
100
436
257
116

92

LAST NAME

KERNJUS
GIANNANGELI
SIMENC
KRAMAR
KAUCIC
Antonela
SIROTIC
KVASINA
KOSTIC
MIAN
STROPNIK
KUZNER
COSTAN
POPOVIC
PLANINSEK
FATTORE
TRCEK
FELC
AICHINGER
VUKIC
BONANNO
BERGANT
SPADARO
DORLIGUZZO
KUHN
ANTOLOVIC
BOSKOVIC
KOLAR
BUHIC
CARPENETTI
BEZJAK

FIRST NAME

IVAN
MARCO
LAURA
MIHA
PRIMOZ
Ferencic
IRVIN
MATIA
DOMAGOJ
ALESSANDRO
GORAZD
MARIO
PAULOO
EUGEN
VEDRAN
FABIANO
JAKA
BOSTJAN
ROBERT
ROKO
GASPARE
ROK
GIAMPIERO
PIERO
JORGEN
RANKO
ANTONIO
DAVOR
BRANISLAV
CRISTIANO
MITJA

COUNTRY

CRO

ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO

CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
ITA
SLO
PAR
AUT
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
SuUl
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO

Classic - all
CLUB

BK Novigrad

ASD ENGINE & BIKES CANESIN
NO Radunion Vitalogic

KD Alpe SIS

BK Merediana Kamen Pazin
SD Metrel

Felbermayr Simplon Wels
BK Roda

ASD Ciclistica Cormonese
KD Alpe

Bike EK

TEAM BOTTEON

BGK Tuskanac

BK Montes

A.S. dilettantistica U.S.C calcroci
KK Gorenja vas

Mathitech Trieste

Lietz Radsport Racing
Zadar

Gs Varianese

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
A.s.d. Wilier Triestina
RMC Gossau

Sokol 1887

BK Mura Avantura

BK Rotor

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Micho Team

TIME

DIFF

04:19:34.631

00:30:23.948

04:19:57.182

00:30:46.499

04:20:23.077

00:31:12.394

04:20:23.163

00:31:12.480

04:22:09.606

00:32:58.923

04:22:13.404

00:33:02.721

04:22:50.686

00:33:40.003

04:23:44.703

00:34:34.020

04:25:52.111

00:36:41.428

04:25:53.013

00:36:42.330

04:26:10.184

00:36:59.501

04:30:44.174

00:41:33.491

04:30:44.773

00:41:34.090

04:30:44.927

00:41:34.244

04:30:45.259

00:41:34.576

04:30:49.627

00:41:38.944

04:30:50.977

00:41:40.294

04:30:51.859

00:41:41.176

04:31:07.476

00:41:56.793

04:35:43.954

00:46:33.271

04:35:53.924

00:46:43.241

04:35:56.050

00:46:45.367

04:37:32.017

00:48:21.334

04:37:32.799

00:48:22.116

04:37:33.313

00:48:22.630

04:37:33.861

00:48:23.178

04:37:34.137

00:48:23.454

04:37:34.702

00:48:24.019

04:37:35.380

00:48:24.697

04:37:35.615

00:48:24.932

04:37:36.332

00:48:25.649




ABSOLUTE
RANK

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

BIB

39
127
135

12

86
305
46
340
294

84
173
451
342
222
175
177
216
304
152
122
322
42
104
264
123
105
167
169
462
117

82

LAST NAME

MANDIR
DEVESCOV!I
SALZER
MESIC
BAGGIARINI
DUNSER
DURIC
SELAN
ROSSI
SAJOVEC
BONANNO
ZGAJNAR
TEZAK
FRANCETIC
PUSTAVRH
ZIGON
PUCELJ
EISLER
ROMERI
COVA
SUCHY
ULAGA
ORESCANIN
COREN
SALIA
PLESA
LOVRENCIC
GERVASONI
HRASKY
OBLAK
GARONZI

FIRST NAME

DARIO
DAVIDE
CHRISTIAN
MILAN
DANIELE
MARTIN
GORAN
DUNJA
GRAZIANO
ANDREJ
ROBERTO
MIHAEL
ZORANA
ALEN
MARKO
ROBERT
BLAZ
WOLFGANG
PIERGIORGIO
ALBERTO
EMILY
MIHA
DRAZEN
AXEL
NIKOLA
ANTONIO
DAMIR
MARIO
ROBERT
ALES
EMILIANO

COUNTRY

CRO
ITA
AUT
CRO
ITA
AUT
CRO
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
AUT
ITA
ITA
CAN
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
GER
SLO
SLO

Classic - all
CLUB

BK Zadar
Jalmicco corse

Bk opatija 2010
Pol.Dil.Bertolt Brecht
Radfreunde Munderfing
BK Biker

SD Bam.BlI

ASD RUOTA MEDUNESE
SD BAM.BI

Gs Varianese

KBBXS Adrenalina
Triatlon klub Triton

Katenac

Sprint Novo mesto

Zweirad Janger Simplon
Valrendenabike

Societa Ciclistica Giudicariese Tione
REVELSTOKE CYCLING

Modri dirkaci

Tuskanac

BBK Istrabike
Asd Ruota Medunese
TSV Neuried

Highroad Team ASD

TIME

DIFF

04:37:37.476

00:48:26.793

04:37:41.083

00:48:30.400

04:41:23.554

00:52:12.871

04:41:26.933

00:52:16.250

04:48:11.504

00:59:00.821

04:50:27.252

01:01:16.569

04:50:49.478

01:01:38.796

04:51:45.885

01:02:35.202

04:51:46.400

01:02:35.717

04:51:47.522

01:02:36.839

04:51:47.540

01:02:36.857

04:51:47.685

01:02:37.002

04:51:53.051

01:02:42.368

04:51:53.650

01:02:42.967

04:51:53.970

01:02:43.287

04:56:38.618

01:07:27.935

04:56:38.776

01:07:28.093

04:56:46.716

01:07:36.033

04:56:52.320

01:07:41.637

04:57:02.405

01:07:51.722

04:57:04.564

01:07:53.881

04:57:04.684

01:07:54.001

04:57:07.323

01:07:56.640

04:57:41.839

01:08:31.156

05:00:50.077

01:11:39.394

05:02:05.163

01:12:54.480

05:11:35.354

01:22:24.671

05:11:35.465

01:22:24.782

05:12:29.581

01:23:18.898

05:12:29.780

01:23:19.097

05:12:29.860

01:23:19.177




ABSOLUTE
RANK

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

BIB

217
23
307
32
448
439
449
447
212
41
182
112
295
101
185
343
455
75
154
40
128
302

LAST NAME

GERMANI
LOZNAR
LEKATSAS
RABIC
FAIDETIC
NIEDERBERGER
SuMml
BULC
PAUKOVIC
JAVORNIK
TRAVNIKAR
BERTONI
NOSELLI
BURIGO
ANDOLSEK
PENKO
GORISEK
SCHILLANI
CENZON
KASTELIC
VLADOVIC
NIKOLIC

FIRST NAME

DANIELE
ENEJ
SPYRIDON
SMILIAN
FILIP
FABIAN
GORAZD
ROK
DOMAGO)
DEJAN
BRANKO
ANTONIO
LORENZO
ANTONIO
IGOR
KATJA
LUKA
LIONELLO
FABIO
LOVRO
BOZIDAR
BOZIDAR

COUNTRY

ITA
SLO
SUl
SLO
CRO
AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO

Classic - all
CLUB

Alabarda Bike Team
Pedal pushers

Master Team Krsko

SD Tris

ELIKS

Danieli 1914 Cycling Team
gs varianese

due ruote sport

Vampi team

SD Bambi

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

BK Zadar

TIME

DIFF

05:12:30.205

01:23:19.522

05:15:06.978

01:25:56.296

05:16:26.120

01:27:15.437

05:22:51.601

01:33:40.918

05:26:30.454

01:37:19.771

05:27:20.376

01:38:09.693

05:37:13.524

01:48:02.841

05:37:13.670

01:48:02.987

05:42:17.788

01:53:07.105

05:44:22.717

01:55:12.034

05:45:10.470

01:55:59.787

05:45:10.498

01:55:59.815

05:45:10.560

01:55:59.877

06:08:53.147

02:19:42.464

06:14:22.364

02:25:11.681

06:14:23.201

02:25:12.518

06:19:00.630

02:29:49.947

06:21:54.031

02:32:43.348

06:22:56.634

02:33:45.951

06:33:32.161

02:44:21.478

06:33:38.263

02:44:27.580

06:34:51.123

02:45:40.440




228
224
218
219
232
221
230
227
233
210
226
231
222
216
217
212

LAST NAME

RUMAC
OBAL
DRINOVEC
PORENTA
JABUKA
BENGER
HAIDER
BRAJDIC
STRMSEK
GUNJEVIC
POPOVIC
VUKIC
FRANCETIC
PUCEL
GERMANI
PAUKOVIC

FIRST NAME

JosIp
PRIMOZ
MATE)
PRIMOZ
DAVID
JANKO
MARTIN
KARLO
SIMON
BOJAN
EUGEN
ROKO
ALEN
BLAZ
DANIELE
DOMAGO)

COUNTRY

CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
AUT
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO

Classic - Cadets

Adria Mobil

Team Turbo Tropovci

KD APLE SiS
BAM.BI
Zadar
Kalorija

Union Cycling Team

BK Roda

BK Ciklus
BGK Tuskanac
Zadar

Triatlon klub Triton
Sprint Novo mesto
Alabarda Bike Team

CLUB

TIME

DIFF

03:49:10.683

03:49:12.008

00:00:01.325

03:49:13.637

00:00:02.954

03:49:19.040

00:00:08.357

03:52:58.526

00:03:47.843

03:53:01.807

00:03:51.124

03:59:14.243

00:10:03.560

04:12:11.144

00:23:00.461

04:13:39.044

00:24:28.361

04:17:51.540

00:28:40.857

04:30:44.927

00:41:34.244

04:35:43.954

00:46:33.271

04:51:53.650

01:02:42.967

04:56:38.776

01:07:28.093

05:12:30.205

01:23:19.522

05:42:17.788

01:53:07.105




BIB

176
164
166
162
172
171
184
181
179
156
173
175
177
152
167
169
182
185
154

LAST NAME

MELANSEK
PREMRN
KURET
ROLFF
PARAVANO
CASSIN
GROS
LEINDL
PRPAR
SPADARO
BONANNO
PUSTAVRH
ZIGON
ROMERI
LOVRENCIC
GERVASONI
TRAVNIKAR
ANDOLSEK
CENZON

FIRST NAME

IZTOK
LUCJAN
IZTOK
PAOLO
MASSIMO
MARCELLO
MARIJAN
ENGELBERT
VLADO
GIAMPIERO
ROBERTO
MARKO
ROBERT
PIERGIORGIO
DAMIR
MARIO
BRANKO
IGOR
FABIO

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA

Classic - Gentleman
CLUB

Tus Team

Izvir Vipava

KD Alpe

ADS Engine& bikes Canesin
Gs Varianese

Team Friuli Sanvitese
Vinarija Siljan

Zweirad Janger Simplon
TUST.EAM

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Gs Varianese

Katenac
Valrendenabike

Asd Ruota Medunese
ELIKS

Vampi team

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman

CATEGORY

TIME

DIFF

03:56:53.594

03:59:05.946

00:02:12.352

04:06:44.357

00:09:50.763

04:06:44.846

00:09:51.252

04:08:30.078

00:11:36.484

04:08:47.369

00:11:53.775

04:11:53.775

00:15:00.181

04:16:38.360

00:19:44.766

04:19:34.232

00:22:40.638

04:37:32.017

00:40:38.423

04:51:47.540

00:54:53.946

04:51:53.970

00:55:00.376

04:56:38.618

00:59:45.024

04:56:52.320

00:59:58.726

05:11:35.354

01:14:41.760

05:11:35.465

01:14:41.871

05:45:10.470

01:48:16.876

06:14:22.364

02:17:28.770

06:22:56.634

02:26:03.040




Classic - Hobby Tourist - licensed

BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLUB TIME DIFF

403 KRAMAR MIHA SLO KD Alpe SIS 04:20:23.163

401 KOSTIC DOMAGO) CRO BK Roda 04:25:52.111 00:05:28.948




433
458
464
440
443
454
434
436
451
462
448
439
449
447
455

LAST NAME

REMIC
BOGSA
EISLER
PRAZNIK
KAUCIC
STROPNIK
BERGANT
BOSKOVIC
ZGAJNAR
HRASKY
FAIDETIC

NIEDERBERGER

Suml
BULC
GORISEK

FIRST NAME

KLEMEN
UROS
RUDI
BORIS
PRIMOZ
GORAZD
ROK
ANTONIO
MIHAEL
ROBERT
FILIP
FABIAN
GORAZD
ROK
LUKA

Classic - Hobby Tourist — no licensed

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
GER
CRO
AUT
SLO
SLO
SLO

CLUB

SD BAM.BI
Brez
Zweirad Janger Simplon

KD Alpe

TSV Neuried

SD Tris

TIME

DIFF

03:54:58.856

03:59:34.727

00:04:35.871

04:06:52.135

00:11:53.279

04:08:47.238

00:13:48.382

04:22:09.606

00:27:10.750

04:26:10.184

00:31:11.328

04:35:56.050

00:40:57.194

04:37:34.137

00:42:35.281

04:51:47.685

00:56:48.829

05:12:29.581

01:17:30.725

05:26:30.454

01:31:31.598

05:27:20.376

01:32:21.520

05:37:13.524

01:42:14.668

05:37:13.670

01:42:14.814

06:19:00.630

02:24:01.774




262
271
259
268
276
277
261
267
269
272
265
257
264

LAST NAME

GRATZ
HRIBOVSEK
MODIC
SANGULIN
BARBAGALLO
GUBANA
MARINKO
RUZMAN
KUZNER
PLANINSEK
TRCEK
KOLAR
COREN

FIRST NAME

JOHANNES
BOSTIAN
ALES
ROBERT
SALVATORE
MAURO
MATIAZ
IVAN
MARIO
VEDRAN
JAKA
DAVOR
AXEL

COUNTRY

AUT
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA

Classic - Juniors
CLUB

UNION Cycling Team NO
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

BK Kalorija
GRAN.PINARELLO
GS.AZZIDA

KD APLE SiS

BK Mura Avantura
Bike EK

BK Montes

KK Gorenja vas
BK Mura Avantura

TIME

DIFF

03:53:21.493

03:54:27.548

00:01:06.055

03:54:57.034

00:01:35.541

03:55:08.106

00:01:46.613

03:58:07.735

00:04:46.242

04:12:15.338

00:18:53.845

04:13:59.504

00:20:38.011

04:16:38.187

00:23:16.694

04:30:44.174

00:37:22.681

04:30:45.259

00:37:23.766

04:30:50.977

00:37:29.484

04:37:34.702

00:44:13.209

04:57:41.839

01:04:20.346




BIB

96
136
87
126
103
108
130
72
129
137
121
102
83
98
131
99
138
80
81
109
100
116
92
127
135
86
84
122
104
123
105
117
82

LAST NAME

KOPSE
FALASCONI
POGLAVC
RAJTER
RAJSKI
CLARINI
KREINER
ABDIC
ROBIC
TOMAT
DOKO
GloLI
VODOPIVEC
BARONI
GIANNANGELI
SIROTIC
COSTAN
FATTORE
FELC
BONANNO
ANTOLOVIC
BUHIC
BEZJAK
DEVESCOVI
SALZER
BAGGIARINI
SAJOVEC
COVA
ORESCANIN
SALIA
PLESA
OBLAK
GARONZI

FIRST NAME

IGOR
GIORGIO
ALOJZ
FREDO
ROBERT
FREDDY
SEBALD
MIRO
IZTOK
LORIS
DARKO
MIRKO
IGOR
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
IRVIN
PAULOO
FABIANO
BOSTJAN
GASPARE
RANKO
BRANISLAV
MITJA
DAVIDE
CHRISTIAN
DANIELE
ANDRE]J
ALBERTO
DRAZEN
NIKOLA
ANTONIO
ALES
EMILIANO

COUNTRY

SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
AUT
GER
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
PAR
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
AUT
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO

Classic - Master

CLUB

Tus T.E.A.M.

ASD CYCLING TEAM

KD Papez Podgorje
Calcit Bike Team
Drumski ratnici

Gs Varianese

Zweirad Janger Simplon

KK BIKE EK-HALOZE 2002
VALCHIARO

BK Sokol 1887

A.S.D. U.C. Limana

Asd flamme rouge

Team FRIULI SANVITESE

ASD ENGINE & BIKES CANESIN
SD Metrel

TEAM BOTTEON

A.S. dilettantistica U.S.C calcroci
Mathitech Trieste

Gs Varianese

Sokol 1887

BK Rotor

Micho Team

Jalmicco corse

Pol.Dil.Bertolt Brecht

SD BAM.BI

Societa Ciclistica Giudicariese Tione
Tuskanac

BBK Istrabike

Highroad Team ASD

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

CATEGORY

TIME

DIFF

03:49:12.715

03:49:13.040

00:00:00.325

03:54:31.803

00:05:19.088

04:02:25.399

00:13:12.684

04:03:33.957

00:14:21.242

04:08:28.400

00:19:15.685

04:08:34.040

00:19:21.325

04:08:48.217

00:19:35.502

04:11:51.345

00:22:38.630

04:12:15.500

00:23:02.785

04:16:37.779

00:27:25.064

04:16:37.782

00:27:25.067

04:16:38.363

00:27:25.648

04:19:33.696

00:30:20.981

04:19:57.182

00:30:44.467

04:22:50.686

00:33:37.971

04:30:44.773

00:41:32.058

04:30:49.627

00:41:36.912

04:30:51.859

00:41:39.144

04:35:53.924

00:46:41.209

04:37:33.861

00:48:21.146

04:37:35.380

00:48:22.665

04:37:36.332

00:48:23.617

04:37:41.083

00:48:28.368

04:41:23.554

00:52:10.839

04:48:11.504

00:58:58.789

04:51:47.522

01:02:34.807

04:57:02.405

01:07:49.690

04:57:07.323

01:07:54.608

05:00:50.077

01:11:37.362

05:02:05.163

01:12:52.448

05:12:29.780

01:23:17.065

05:12:29.860

01:23:17.145




BIB

112
101
75
128

LAST NAME

BERTONI
BURIGO
SCHILLANI
VLADOVIC

FIRST NAME

ANTONIO
ANTONIO
LIONELLO
BOZIDAR

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO

Classic - Master
CLUB

Danieli 1914 Cycling Team
due ruote sport

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
BK Zadar

Master
Master
Master
Master

CATEGORY

TIME

DIFF

05:45:10.498

01:55:57.783

06:08:53.147

02:19:40.432

06:21:54.031

02:32:41.316

06:33:38.263

02:44:25.548




17

14

27
45
38
19
26
24
44
49
30

16
11
20
35
21

39
12
46
42
23
32
41
40

LAST NAME

DURASEK
ROGINA
VERCIC
JANZO

HALBMAYR
RIBIC
FRZOP
BRBOT
VERSTOVSEK
MACEK
ZERIUL

CAMUFFO

BIEHLER
RESCH
SALAMUN
KERNJUS
KVASINA
MIAN
AICHINGER
DORLIGUZZO
CARPENETTI
MANDIR
MESIC
DURIC
ULAGA
LOZNAR
RABIC
JAVORNIK
KASTELIC

FIRST NAME

KRISTIJAN
RADOSLAV
UROS
ROBERT
HANNES
ZORAN
MARKO
BRANIMIR
STANISLAV
MARJAN
IGOR
MAURO
DANIEL
ALEXANDER
DARKO
IVAN
MATIA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERT
PIERO
CRISTIANO
DARIO
MILAN
GORAN
MIHA
ENEJ
SMILJAN
DEJAN
LOVRO

COUNTRY

CRO
CRO
SLO
SVK
AUT
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
AUT
AUT
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
AUT
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Classic - Senior
CLUB

Lampre-Merida

Adria Mobil

SD Bam.Bi

ProCycling Dexter Team
RC SK VBest

Bike ek

B.K.Biker

BK RODA Sisak

KK TEMPO SIGAS

SD Metrel

Running World Trieste
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.

Nora Racing Team

Pedal Pushers

BK Novigrad

Felbermayr Simplon Wels
ASD Ciclistica Cormonese
Lietz Radsport Racing
A.s.d. Wilier Triestina
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
BK Zadar

Bk opatija 2010

BK Biker

Modri dirkaci

Pedal pushers

Master Team Krsko

TIME

DIFF

03:49:20.092

03:49:23.783

00:00:03.691

03:55:11.674

00:05:51.582

03:59:28.091

00:10:07.999

03:59:28.870

00:10:08.778

03:59:29.986

00:10:09.894

04:02:23.923

00:13:03.831

04:02:26.326

00:13:06.234

04:06:47.422

00:17:27.330

04:08:28.431

00:19:08.339

04:08:29.260

00:19:09.168

04:08:31.207

00:19:11.115

04:16:37.759

00:27:17.667

04:19:29.337

00:30:09.245

04:19:33.064

00:30:12.972

04:19:34.631

00:30:14.539

04:23:44.703

00:34:24.611

04:25:53.013

00:36:32.921

04:31:07.476

00:41:47.384

04:37:32.799

00:48:12.707

04:37:35.615

00:48:15.523

04:37:37.476

00:48:17.384

04:41:26.933

00:52:06.841

04:50:49.479

01:01:29.387

04:57:04.684

01:07:44.592

05:15:06.979

01:25:46.887

05:22:51.601

01:33:31.509

05:44:22.717

01:55:02.625

06:33:32.161

02:44:12.069




297
133
306
305
2904
304
307
295
302

LAST NAME

SKUBIC
BRICELJ
KUHN
DUNSER
ROSSI
EISLER
LEKATSAS
NOSELLI
NIKOLIC

FIRST NAME

BORISLAV
MATE)J
JORGEN
MARTIN
GRAZIANO
WOLFGANG
SPYRIDON
LORENZO
BOZIDAR

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
SUlI
AUT
ITA
AUT
SUl
ITA
CRO

Classic - Super Gentleman A,B
cLuB

SD TURBO M Ljubljana
KD Rog Team BTC City
RMC Gossau
Radfreunde Munderfing
ASD RUOTA MEDUNESE
Zweirad Janger Simplon

gs varianese

TIME

DIFF

04:12:02.852

04:12:06.506

00:00:03.654

04:37:33.313

00:25:30.461

04:50:27.252

00:38:24.400

04:51:46.400

00:39:43.548

04:56:46.716

00:44:43.864

05:16:26.120

01:04:23.268

05:45:10.560

01:33:07.708

06:34:51.123

02:22:48.271




320
323
322

LAST NAME

SIMENC
Antonela
SUCHY

Classic - Women A

FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLUB
LAURA SLO NO Radunion Vitalogic
Ferenci¢ BK Merediana Kamen Pazin
EMILY CAN REVELSTOKE CYCLING

TIME

DIFF

04:20:23.077

04:22:13.404

00:01:50.327

04:57:04.564

00:36:41.487




340
342
343

LAST NAME

SELAN
TEZAK
PENKO

FIRST NAME

DUNJA
ZORANA
KATJA

Classic - Women B

COUNTRY

SLO SD Bam.BI
CRO KBBXS Adrenalina
SLO SD Bambi

CLUB

TIME

DIFF

04:51:45.885

04:51:53.051

00:00:07.166

06:14:23.201

01:22:37.316




BIB

33
88
91
95
139
170
215
234
256
274
308
438
459

LAST NAME

NOVAKOVIC
MICOR
KRAMBERGER
MARINI
SEME
POLESE
HOFMAN
VRANCKX
REBERNAK
ROBIC
RIESSE
NIEDERBERGER
STANISIC

FIRST NAME

TOMISLAV
MASSIMILIANO
MIHA
TOFFUL ALESSIO
TOMAZ
SERAFINI LUCA
LUKAS
ANTHONY
SEBASTJAN
MATIC
HARTMUNT
MICHAEL
VANJA

COUNTRY

CRO
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
CZE
BEL
SLO
SLO
GER
AUT
CRO

Classic - DNF,DSQ
CLUB

Clklus

Amici Dell'udace Pn

KK BikeEK HALOZE 2002

ASD Federclub Tecnoedile Trieste
Bicikel.com

Principe Bike Team

Ski a Bike Centrum Radotin

KK Tropovci
Bike EK

STATUS

DNF
DNF
DsQ
DsSQ
DSQ
DsQ
DNF
DSQ
DNF
DsSQ
DSQ
DsQ
DNF

TIME

04:51:32.232
05:17:01.532
03:09:36.185
02:40:27.032
02:42:09.271
02:50:40.116

02:47:37.880

02:55:22.403

04:01:25.831
03:33:01.140

RACE

Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic
Classic

CATEGORY

Senior

Master

Master

Master

Master

Gentleman

Cadets

Cadets

Juniors

Juniors

Super Gentleman A/B
Hobby Tourist — no licensed
Hobby Tourist — no licensed
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742
899
890
633
616
619
903
862
808
685
621
1205
727
626
740
905
641
868
866
851
870
854
865
674
913
737
911
901
829
809
725

LAST NAME

PITTACOLO
ULLIANA
FACCINETTO
MESARIC
ZUPANIC
VENE
OBID
BRINC
DEPONTE
HAJDINJAK
GARZIERA
MIHOLJEVIC
PURINANI
VIDONI
VESEL
MARTINELLI
VELICKI
BEVC
CALZA
POLAJNAR
PERKOVIC
FRZOP
GRUJIC
CESAR
KATALENIC
DEKOVIC
PETOVAR
SAJKO
BOJANC
DONSA
GOLOB

FIRST NAME

MICHELE
DAVIS
ALESSIO
IVICA
JANEZ
UROS
ANDRAZ
UROS
MAURIZIO
DUSAN
ALESSANDRO
VLADIMIR
ANDREA
ROBERTO
JOZE
ANDREA
TRAICE
GASPER
ANDREA
KLEMEN
ANTONIO STANKO
ROKO
MATKO
IGOR
TOMISLAV
MARIN
JERNEJ
MARIO
BRANKO
JANEZ
GREGA

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO

Small - all
CLUB

Ale Cipollini

Asd KETEAM

ASD TEAM PISSEI
BBK Orlov krug
Izvir Vipava

Kd Papez Podgorje
KD ALPE SiS

KK MetliSka ¢rnina
Federclub Trieste
Team Turbo Tropovci
Keteam

Federclub Tecnoedile Trieste
ASD Federclub Trieste

Kd Papez Podgorije

Asd Sanvido

KD Branik

KK Master Team

Bike Shop Racing

BAM.BI

BK Pula

BBK Orlov krug

Biker

Kd Papez Podgorje

BK Biker

BK Campetto

KK Bike EK

KK MetliSka ¢rnina
Kolesarsko Drustvo Sprint
Apartmani Vaal

TIME

DIFF

02:37:25.156

02:37:25.161

00:00:00.005

02:37:32.345

00:00:07.189

02:37:32.615

00:00:07.459

02:37:33.075

00:00:07.919

02:37:33.108

00:00:07.952

02:37:33.219

00:00:08.063

02:37:33.454

00:00:08.298

02:37:34.273

00:00:09.117

02:37:35.018

00:00:09.862

02:37:35.335

00:00:10.179

02:37:36.289

00:00:11.133

02:37:38.591

00:00:13.435

02:37:44.876

00:00:19.720

02:40:23.255

00:02:58.099

02:40:25.046

00:02:59.890

02:40:27.661

00:03:02.505

02:40:27.863

00:03:02.707

02:40:31.952

00:03:06.796

02:42:05.861

00:04:40.705

02:42:06.100

00:04:40.944

02:42:06.253

00:04:41.097

02:42:06.573

00:04:41.417

02:42:08.275

00:04:43.119

02:42:09.183

00:04:44.027

02:42:10.446

00:04:45.290

02:42:11.718

00:04:46.562

02:42:24.981

00:04:59.825

02:44:14.015

00:06:48.859

02:45:30.943

00:08:05.787

02:47:36.310

00:10:11.154




ABSOLUTE
RANK

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

59

61

62

912
620
617
623
630
601
932
622
698
807
1211
984
947
1086
1140
980
1150
1089
700
797
669
1165
859
861
1091
958
746
1194
1195
1094
804

LAST NAME

CRVARIC
JURAS
ZUPANIC
BERTA
PRELC
VERDEL
FUMIC
VERSIC
DIMEC
SUSSAN
POMAZAN
KRIVETZ
REVEN
ORAZEM
GAJSER
VALCIC
PIKL
KURENT
KRIKOVIC
SRDOC
GIAN PAOLO
LENAC
SPREICER
TOMAC
BENCEK
SILANI
CRLIENICA
BRODANAC
DURDEVIC
PERKOVIC
MORGUT

FIRST NAME

KARLO
TONKO
TINE
NINO
MATE)J
ROK
VLADIMIR
VEDRAN
MISO
PAOLO
LORIS
HANNES
DARE
ALES
LEON
LUCIANO
GREGOR
SIMON
DARKO
ZELJKO
CASADIO
VIKTOR
MARKO
SILVIJE
PRIMOZ
CARLO
MANUEL
TOMISLAV
ANDREA
DANIJEL
TULLIO

COUNTRY

CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
AUS
SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA

Small - all
CLUB
BBK Orlov Krug Vodice

Izvir Vipava

BK ROTOR Koprivnica
Izvir Vipava

KD Hrastnik

Dinamo

BK ROTOR Koprivnica
KD Hrastnik

RC Raiba K. Z.
BAMBI
KD Alpe-SIS

Zalec

KD Alpe-SIS

BK Puls

SD BAM.BI

As Speedy Cesena

KK Metligka Crnina

BK Biker

KD Alpe-SIS

G.S. Varianese

BK Pula

BBK Groznjan

BBK Groznjan

BBK T-Rex

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.

TIME

DIFF

02:47:39.674

00:10:14.518

02:47:41.304

00:10:16.148

02:47:44.071

00:10:18.915

02:48:55.900

00:11:30.744

02:50:32.009

00:13:06.853

02:50:37.736

00:13:12.580

02:50:38.612

00:13:13.456

02:50:38.709

00:13:13.553

02:50:38.885

00:13:13.729

02:50:40.452

00:13:15.296

02:50:40.560

00:13:15.404

02:50:40.796

00:13:15.640

02:50:40.968

00:13:15.812

02:50:41.824

00:13:16.668

02:50:43.333

00:13:18.177

02:50:43.990

00:13:18.834

02:50:48.443

00:13:23.287

02:50:55.032

00:13:29.876

02:53:12.320

00:15:47.164

02:53:14.286

00:15:49.130

02:53:16.669

00:15:51.513

02:53:18.526

00:15:53.370

02:53:44.659

00:16:19.503

02:54:28.558

00:17:03.402

02:55:14.314

00:17:49.158

02:55:16.623

00:17:51.467

02:55:17.687

00:17:52.531

02:55:18.741

00:17:53.585

02:55:18.741

00:17:53.585

02:55:23.248

00:17:58.092

02:55:26.075

00:18:00.919




ABSOLUTE
RANK

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

836
869
930
1161
629
1209
702
1197
608
1148
1196
833
773
1087
1084
837
830
956
615
982
744
825
1027
640
790
1210
776
1106
1001
857
834

LAST NAME

SKUKAN
KERIN
SESAR
PRPIC

BLAZEVIC
ROK
HERMAN
CUKON
PLEVNJAK
KITAK

MEDICA

PERUCIC
IACAZ

PODPECAN

BANOVIC

AJANOVIC
cosi¢

DRUZINA

SMOLICA
GIORGETTI
JoviC
CALZA
BAZZOCCHI
FABRIS
GAMBI
MATIC
CONTI
RASPOR
ZAJC
JOTANOVIC
ZAGOREC

FIRST NAME

IVAN
TILEN
VLATKO
DAMIR
IVAN
TRECELJ
SINISA
MLADEN
MARKO
DRAGO
KLAUDIO
DRAGAN
ANDREA
TADE)J
IVAN
JASMIN
ZORAN
DARKO
ANTUN
PAOLO
MLADEN
PAOLO
FEDERICA
MICHELE
ALESSANDRO
SEBASTIJAN
MASSIMO
SEBASTIJAN
HAIDI
MARIN
IVAN

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO

ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO

ITA
CRO

ITA
CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
CRO

ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO

Small - all
CLUB

BTC City Ljubljana
KK Master Team
Dinamo

SD Miljokaz

BK RODA SISAK

BK ROTOR Koprivnica

BK Ciklus

Zalec

BBK Groznjan
B.K.Konavle

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
KD Alpe-SIS

B.k. Konavle

BK Konavle

Running World Trieste
Bk Bujstina

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Bk.Bujstina

BIKE SHOP RACING
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Running World Trieste

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
BK Campetto

BTC City Ljubljana

BK Rijeka

KD Papez-Podgorje

TIME

DIFF

02:55:26.254

00:18:01.098

02:55:37.265

00:18:12.109

02:55:45.019

00:18:19.863

02:57:49.494

00:20:24.338

02:57:49.571

00:20:24.415

02:57:50.318

00:20:25.162

02:58:40.786

00:21:15.630

02:58:48.595

00:21:23.439

02:58:49.585

00:21:24.429

02:58:50.976

00:21:25.820

02:58:51.339

00:21:26.183

03:02:14.059

00:24:48.903

03:02:33.530

00:25:08.374

03:02:53.191

00:25:28.035

03:02:57.385

00:25:32.229

03:02:59.791

00:25:34.635

03:03:00.079

00:25:34.923

03:03:00.257

00:25:35.101

03:03:05.305

00:25:40.149

03:03:07.403

00:25:42.247

03:03:54.339

00:26:29.183

03:04:30.596

00:27:05.440

03:04:47.147

00:27:21.991

03:04:47.380

00:27:22.224

03:04:48.084

00:27:22.928

03:05:40.031

00:28:14.875

03:07:06.081

00:29:40.925

03:07:10.411

00:29:45.255

03:07:49.617

00:30:24.461

03:08:10.753

00:30:45.597

03:08:39.303

00:31:14.147




ABSOLUTE
RANK

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

832
898
686
1026
735
1186
724
1155
993
796
603
1146
694
741
1187
821
637
794
689
900
605
642
713
802
748
1105
638
1141
609
798
1189

LAST NAME

VERZE
TOMC
DEL GIUDICE
RADOTIC
MILUN
BRANDT
RAC
LUZAR
BARRO
DECARL
LADAVAC
KITAK
TEOFILOV
ROSSO
MAYRHOFER
JAMBROVIC
HENDRIH
NOVELLI
ZINAJIC
LESCANEC
LABINJAN
ERCOLESSI
FRANCETIC
PERESSINI
MUHIC
DOBRENIC
STRAUSS
RAKULJ
FONDA
DRUZINA
SPAJIC

FIRST NAME

ROBERTO
JURE
ERNESTINO
MIA
IVAN
FRANJO
RADO
SLAVKO
PAOLO
LIVIO
RONALD
DAMIR
KOSTA
FRANCESCO
RUPERT
ZELIKO
IGOR
ANDREA
MIROSLAV
BOSTJAN
NENAD
PAOLO
IVICA
SANDRO
ZVONE
KRISTIJAN
GREGOR
FILIP
THOMAS
BORIS
IVAN

COUNTRY

ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
AUT
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO

Small - all
CLUB
Lupatotina ASD

Gs Varianese
BTC Ljubljana
BK Kalorija

Bam.bi

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
Asd Trieste Team Bike

SD Trickeri

Zalec

Biciklisticki klub Zadar

Gs Varianese

Rc Arbo SK Voest

BK RODA SISAK

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
BK Ciklus

SC. COTTUR A.S.D

Gs Varianese

Sprint Novo Mesto
BK RODA SISAK

Amici Dell'udace Pn
Running World Trieste

TIME

DIFF

03:08:57.819

00:31:32.663

03:09:23.785

00:31:58.629

03:09:26.180

00:32:01.024

03:09:28.384

00:32:03.228

03:09:28.544

00:32:03.388

03:09:32.540

00:32:07.384

03:09:35.395

00:32:10.239

03:09:45.241

00:32:20.085

03:09:49.215

00:32:24.059

03:09:56.198

00:32:31.042

03:10:26.871

00:33:01.715

03:10:26.876

00:33:01.720

03:10:28.131

00:33:02.975

03:10:30.996

00:33:05.840

03:10:50.172

00:33:25.016

03:11:15.733

00:33:50.577

03:11:16.276

00:33:51.120

03:11:19.189

00:33:54.033

03:12:40.172

00:35:15.016

03:13:13.469

00:35:48.313

03:13:40.126

00:36:14.970

03:13:41.628

00:36:16.472

03:13:41.831

00:36:16.675

03:13:56.936

00:36:31.780

03:14:17.855

00:36:52.699

03:14:56.580

00:37:31.424

03:15:26.250

00:38:01.094

03:15:27.164

00:38:02.008

03:15:27.169

00:38:02.013

03:15:27.437

00:38:02.281

03:15:29.836

00:38:04.680




ABSOLUTE
RANK

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

750
938
1137
714
786
933
1107
697
618
792
1166
712
1042
625
695
950
987
856
1212
1167
959
1000
831
635
1160
710
992
871
867
863
734

LAST NAME

ROSSITTO
CASTRO
MASTROVIC
PURIC
BUKOVAC

BONSEMBIANTE

KUHN
RUPENA
RADOVAN
BIRSA
KIRH
CASTELLINI
SRDOC
TEOFILOV
BOGDANIC
BORDIGNON
DI TURI
PANDZA
VENE
VIZINTIN
FARONI
JUG
TEDESCO
MEROTTO
LUKETIC
DAMETTO
PAULETTO
HERGA
STRANIC
ZAIC
COK

FIRST NAME

GIANLUCA
GIAMPAOLO
MARKO
ANDREA
DENIS
REMO
ROLF
BRUNO
MATO
MAURO
MIROSLAV
MICHELE
NATASA
NIKICA
ROBERT
GIORGIO
VITO
LEON
MATIJA
TOMAZ
GIANPIERO
NINA
MICHELE
NICOLA
MIROSLAV
STEFANO
GIUSEPPE
ALEN
LUKA
MATIC
ALESSANDRO

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
SuUl
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA

Small - all
CLUB

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

BK Novigrad

SC VALDOBBIADENE 06TV085
RMC Gossau

Asd Gruppo Generali Trieste
Bk Sokol1887

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels
G.S. Olang

SD BAM.BI

BK Zadar

Puls

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

BK ""Rijeka""

G.S. Varianese

KK DJAK

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Sprint Vidor

SD Miljokaz

G.S. Olang

Cicloturistica Portogruarese

BK Merediana Kamen Pazin
KK Metliska ¢rnina
MBCTS

TIME

DIFF

03:16:00.055

00:38:34.899

03:16:04.536

00:38:39.380

03:16:23.530

00:38:58.374

03:17:07.979

00:39:42.823

03:17:08.156

00:39:43.000

03:17:09.524

00:39:44.368

03:17:09.708

00:39:44.552

03:17:09.787

00:39:44.631

03:17:10.902

00:39:45.746

03:17:11.547

00:39:46.391

03:17:12.654

00:39:47.498

03:18:01.865

00:40:36.709

03:19:09.853

00:41:44.697

03:19:12.129

00:41:46.973

03:19:21.694

00:41:56.538

03:19:23.710

00:41:58.554

03:19:24.973

00:41:59.817

03:19:29.283

00:42:04.127

03:19:46.242

00:42:21.086

03:19:48.559

00:42:23.403

03:19:56.966

00:42:31.810

03:19:59.253

00:42:34.097

03:19:59.529

00:42:34.373

03:21:00.934

00:43:35.778

03:21:29.613

00:44:04.457

03:21:52.479

00:44:27.323

03:22:10.028

00:44:44.872

03:22:13.104

00:44:47.948

03:22:21.757

00:44:56.601

03:22:45.124

00:45:19.968

03:23:53.617

00:46:28.461




ABSOLUTE
RANK

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

184

185

186

909
679
1103
819
723
800
1142
1204
910
696
1134
1135
1045
1170
1151
1092
749
823
664
643
985
1082
1003
1143
705
941
1040
1185
960
743
849

LAST NAME

VIDORET
CASAGRANDE
CVANCIGER
STEPAN
OMAR
MILLOVAZ
SPASOVSKI
MIHOLJEVIC
RADOTIC
PAVLIC
ZUNIC
ZUNIC
PAVLIC
MUDROVCIC
HENGL
KUSTER
KLEMENCIC
SERGO
FETTER
PERRONE
BORTOLUSSI
SKERK
LESCANEC
KRZNARIC
DOMINIC
CORTE
HELLEROVA
RIEGLER
CIANI
RAFA)J
Miljenko

FIRST NAME

ALEX
ALESSIO
VEDRAN

ZORAN
BERNARD
FABRIZIO

SASA

HRVOJE

BRUNO

DARKO

NIKICA

DAMIR

KRISTUJANA

VLADIMIR
GIACOMO
DAVID
MIROSLAV
FRANKO

HEIMO

FRANCESCO
FRANCO
ANDREA

TINA
MARKO
DARKO

FRANCESCO

LENKA

KARL

GIOVANNI

MARKO

Pekic¢

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
AUT
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
AUT
ITA
CRO

Small - all
CLUB

Sprint Vidor
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
BK RODA SISAK

Sc Cottur Asd

BK Puls
Puls

BK Puls

BK Campeto
Trieste Team Bike
KD Alpe-SIS

KD Papez-Podgorje

Esercito Brigata Ariete

ASD Gino Bartali TS

ASD ALABARDA BIKE TEMA
KK Metliska ¢rnina

BK PULS
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Koloshop Team

Maher
BK RODA SISAK

TIME

DIFF

03:23:55.335

00:46:30.179

03:25:06.586

00:47:41.430

03:25:35.890

00:48:10.734

03:25:42.406

00:48:17.250

03:26:03.139

00:48:37.983

03:26:37.708

00:49:12.552

03:26:41.154

00:49:15.998

03:26:57.995

00:49:32.839

03:26:58.061

00:49:32.905

03:27:01.382

00:49:36.226

03:27:01.744

00:49:36.588

03:27:02.109

00:49:36.953

03:27:02.446

00:49:37.290

03:27:10.320

00:49:45.164

03:29:07.555

00:51:42.399

03:29:13.056

00:51:47.900

03:29:20.542

00:51:55.386

03:29:21.847

00:51:56.691

03:30:22.197

00:52:57.041

03:31:17.608

00:53:52.452

03:32:15.766

00:54:50.610

03:32:22.946

00:54:57.790

03:32:26.839

00:55:01.683

03:32:26.864

00:55:01.708

03:32:30.094

00:55:04.938

03:32:46.024

00:55:20.868

03:32:48.246

00:55:23.090

03:33:01.363

00:55:36.207

03:33:06.433

00:55:41.277

03:33:07.333

00:55:42.177

03:33:07.719

00:55:42.563




ABSOLUTE
RANK

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

726
1060
1163

716

717
1041

896
1158

835

785

670

805
1061

939

660
1029

704

838
1173

691

983
1164

687

718

974

787
1022

991
1193

967

892

LAST NAME

LORBER
RAKUS
BIZJAK

SMOLJANIC
SEVCNIKAR

MAZZA

ZIMOLO

KONCAR

DE WALDERSTEIN

SVAB
BELLON
BOZAR
SVAB
MEZZEDINI
PAVLETIC
KOVACEVIC
TROST
TRAVAIN
SALAMUN
BRECIC
LEBIC
GALOVIC
PUSTAVRH
BRAJENOVIC
SFOGGIA
GASPARINI
MACEK
BERTOLI
SAMBT
CASARIN
LA ROSA

FIRST NAME

ZDENKO
JELKA
DOMEN
MLADEN
BOSTJAN
CRISTIANA
LEONARDO
BORIS
OSCAR
VINKO
MARCO
MIROSLAV
LILIJANA
ANTONIO
KRISTIAN
JELENA
FEDERICO
DANIELE
ALEN
TOMISLAV
ALBERT
GORAN
ALES
MIROSLAV
EZIO
KORADO
TINA
RENZO
GORAN
FRANCO
GIORGIO

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
SLO
ITA
SLO
SRB
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA

Small - all

CLuB

SD BAMBI

Running World Trieste
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
SD Miljokaz

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Bambi

Bambi
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Hpsport

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
Cicloturistica Portogruarese
BK Novigrad

Sokol 1887

SD Miljokaz

Vulco

BK RODA Sisak

G.S. Olang

BK Novigrad

SD Metrel

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
KD Raketa

G.S. Olang

TIME

DIFF

03:33:09.635

00:55:44.479

03:33:28.373

00:56:03.217

03:33:31.521

00:56:06.365

03:34:36.824

00:57:11.668

03:34:36.966

00:57:11.810

03:34:41.250

00:57:16.094

03:35:35.063

00:58:09.907

03:35:38.499

00:58:13.343

03:35:43.136

00:58:17.980

03:35:57.476

00:58:32.320

03:35:58.057

00:58:32.901

03:36:00.509

00:58:35.353

03:36:03.420

00:58:38.264

03:36:05.761

00:58:40.605

03:36:37.968

00:59:12.812

03:36:54.960

00:59:29.804

03:37:37.150

01:00:11.994

03:37:39.544

01:00:14.388

03:37:46.001

01:00:20.845

03:37:47.220

01:00:22.064

03:38:01.376

01:00:36.220

03:38:03.370

01:00:38.214

03:38:06.370

01:00:41.214

03:38:09.187

01:00:44.031

03:38:09.997

01:00:44.841

03:38:11.546

01:00:46.390

03:38:12.125

01:00:46.969

03:38:23.036

01:00:57.880

03:39:15.561

01:01:50.405

03:40:01.786

01:02:36.630

03:40:04.611

01:02:39.455




ABSOLUTE
RANK

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237

238

239

240

241

242

243

244

245

246

247

248

966
937
1156
945
1169
988
1157
954
791
951
820
706
810
665
1104
728
1047
935
1174
964
1021
1132
986
777
946
944
1100
1097
970
1024
1101

LAST NAME

CRAIEVICH
SERGI
KOS
VARGAZON
BEVILACQUA
STRAIN
BLAZEVIC
PELOSIN
BOSCHIN
CAPPELLI
ROSANDIC
KASOVIC
TUNUKOVIC
LEKOVIC
HERCEG
ERZEN
BEZJAK
LOGAR
ZIGANTE
HARKAI
CARLONI
IANCER
RONGA
TREBIAN
HELLER
ERTL
SFOGGIA
PIZZOLATO
GALLI
OBLAK
ZANATTA

FIRST NAME

FRANCO
MARINO
ANDREJ
JANEZ
IVAN
FRANCO
FERID
MAURO
STEFANO
GIORDANO
DAVOR
MARIO
DAVOR
MARKO
MARINKO
TOMI
ANDREJA
SERGIO
LINO
ISTVAN
PAOLA
LUCA
VALTER
DIEGO
VLASTIMIL
ZVONKO
NARCISO
ADRIANA
MASSIMO
KATI
GIULIANO

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
SLO
SLO
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
HUN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CZE
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA

Small - all
CLUB

Polisportiva triveneto
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

KK Tondach
ASD Generali Trieste

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
BK RODA SISAK

Triatlon klub Maksimir

BK RODA SISAK

BIKE EK Haloze

KK BIKE EK-HALOZE 2002
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
BK Novigrad

Zoldkillé Mohacs

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Koloshop Team

KK Tondach

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

SD Metrel

G.S. Olang

TIME

DIFF

03:41:12.589

01:03:47.433

03:41:43.109

01:04:17.953

03:45:00.353

01:07:35.197

03:45:12.180

01:07:47.024

03:45:27.237

01:08:02.081

03:46:14.939

01:08:49.783

03:47:18.383

01:09:53.227

03:47:28.136

01:10:02.980

03:47:28.747

01:10:03.591

03:47:29.038

01:10:03.882

03:49:21.033

01:11:55.877

03:49:24.482

01:11:59.326

03:49:30.091

01:12:04.935

03:50:24.571

01:12:59.415

03:51:32.430

01:14:07.274

03:51:57.795

01:14:32.639

03:51:59.210

01:14:34.054

03:54:21.972

01:16:56.816

03:55:17.850

01:17:52.694

03:59:20.031

01:21:54.875

04:00:01.545

01:22:36.389

04:00:03.545

01:22:38.389

04:00:56.061

01:23:30.905

04:00:56.269

01:23:31.113

04:02:28.369

01:25:03.213

04:03:20.762

01:25:55.606

04:03:48.168

01:26:23.012

04:04:20.231

01:26:55.075

04:05:06.060

01:27:40.904

04:05:09.760

01:27:44.604

04:05:09.853

01:27:44.697




ABSOLUTE
RANK

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

1098
989
1159
778
813
1004
1177
747
782
711
707
708
975
953
936
631
703
907
721
1208
1175
1172
1099
934

LAST NAME

MARTIGNAGO
GRUARIN
KAMENSKI
PAVONE
LAJITMAN
KALCIC
MATIEVIC
MARCHEGIANI
HUDOBIVNIK
GALLINA
BATTISTON
POSITELLO
TOSELLO
LUPIERI
SREDNICH
LISNJIC
VARGA
TROHA
GROSIC
MARTINI
KREBEL
ZUBALIC
POLONIATO
PODGORNIK

FIRST NAME

MARIO
ENZO
ZOLTAN
MARINO
DUSAN
MATIJA
KRESO

MASSIMILIANO

PRIMOZ
ROBERTO
ALBERTO

DOMENICO

DANILO

FRANCO

FRANCO

MARKO

ZOLTAN

BORUT

IGOR
PAOLO
DONALD
EDO
ALESSANDRO
ANTONIO

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
HUN
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA

Small - all
CLUB

G.S. Olang

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Team Apartmani Vaal

Esercito Brigata Ariete

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

Zoldkull6 Mohacs
RIBARI

BK Novigrad

BK Novigrad

G.S. Olang

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

TIME

DIFF

04:05:16.154

01:27:50.998

04:05:40.087

01:28:14.931

04:06:39.948

01:29:14.792

04:07:49.529

01:30:24.373

04:10:28.263

01:33:03.107

04:12:00.153

01:34:34.997

04:12:00.230

01:34:35.074

04:15:22.781

01:37:57.625

04:20:17.534

01:42:52.378

04:22:56.865

01:45:31.709

04:22:56.869

01:45:31.713

04:22:57.030

01:45:31.874

04:22:57.047

01:45:31.891

04:26:50.822

01:49:25.666

04:26:52.495

01:49:27.339

04:29:45.071

01:52:19.915

04:32:46.072

01:55:20.916

04:36:44.505

01:59:19.349

04:37:02.023

01:59:36.867

04:39:21.816

02:01:56.660

04:39:23.816

02:01:58.660

04:39:25.406

02:02:00.250

04:48:05.227

02:10:40.071

05:16:33.432

02:39:08.276




BIB

862
868
866
851
870
854
865
859
861
869
857
856
871
867
863

LAST NAME

BRINC
BEVC
CALZA
POLAJNAR
PERKOVIC
FRZOP
GRUJIC
SPREICER
TOMAC
KERIN
JOTANOVIC
PANDZA
HERGA
STRANIC
ZAIC

FIRST NAME

UROS
GASPER
ANDREA
KLEMEN

ANTONIO STANKO
ROKO
MATKO
MARKO
SILVIJE
TILEN
MARIN

LEON

ALEN

LUKA

MATIC

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO

Small - Cadets

CLUB

KK Metliska ¢rnina
KK Master Team
Bike Shop Racing
BAM.BI

BK Pula

BBK Orlov krug
Biker

KK Metligka Crnina
BK Biker

KK Master Team
BK Rijeka

BK ""Rijeka""

BK Merediana Kamen Pazin
KK Metliska ¢rnina

TIME

DIFF

02:37:33.454

02:40:27.863

00:02:54.409

02:40:31.952

00:02:58.498

02:42:05.861

00:04:32.407

02:42:06.100

00:04:32.646

02:42:06.253

00:04:32.799

02:42:06.573

00:04:33.119

02:53:44.659

00:16:11.205

02:54:28.558

00:16:55.104

02:55:37.265

00:18:03.811

03:08:10.753

00:30:37.299

03:19:29.283

00:41:55.829

03:22:13.104

00:44:39.650

03:22:21.757

00:44:48.303

03:22:45.124

00:45:11.670




BIB

808
829
809
807
797
804
836
833
773
837
830
825
790
776
834
832
796
821
794
802
798
786
792
831
819
800
823
835
785
805
838

LAST NAME

DEPONTE
BOJANC
DONSA
SUSSAN
SRDOC
MORGUT
SKUKAN
PERUCIC
IACAZ
AJANOVIC
cosIc¢
CALZA
GAMBI
CONTI
ZAGOREC
VERZE
DECARLI
JAMBROVIC
NOVELLI
PERESSINI
DRUZINA
BUKOVAC
BIRSA
TEDESCO
STEPAN
MILLOVAZ
SERGO

DE WALDERSTEIN

SVAB
BOZAR
TRAVAIN

FIRST NAME

MAURIZIO
BRANKO
JANEZ
PAOLO
ZELIKO
TULLIO
IVAN
DRAGAN
ANDREA
JASMIN
ZORAN
PAOLO
ALESSANDRO
MASSIMO
IVAN
ROBERTO
LIVIO
ZELJKO
ANDREA
SANDRO
BORIS
DENIS
MAURO
MICHELE
ZORAN
FABRIZIO
FRANKO
OSCAR
VINKO
MIROSLAV
DANIELE

COUNTRY

ITA
SLO
SLO

ITA
CRO

ITA
SLO
CRO

ITA
CRO
CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA
SLO

ITA

ITA
CRO

ITA

ITA

ITA
CRO

ITA

ITA
CRO

ITA
CRO

ITA
SLO
CRO

ITA

Small - Gentleman

CLUB

Federclub Trieste
Kolesarsko Drustvo Sprint
Apartmani Vaal

SD BAM.BI

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
BTC City Ljubljana
B.K.Konavle

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

BK Konavle

BIKE SHOP RACING
Running World Trieste

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

KD PapezZ-Podgorje
Lupatotina ASD

Asd Trieste Team Bike

BK RODA SISAK

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Gs Varianese

Running World Trieste

BK Novigrad

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

Sc Cottur Asd

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Bambi

Cicloturistica Portogruarese

CATEGORY

Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman

TIME

DIFF

02:37:34.273

02:44:14.015

00:06:39.742

02:45:30.943

00:07:56.670

02:50:40.452

00:13:06.179

02:53:14.286

00:15:40.013

02:55:26.075

00:17:51.802

02:55:26.254

00:17:51.981

03:02:14.059

00:24:39.786

03:02:33.530

00:24:59.257

03:02:59.791

00:25:25.518

03:03:00.079

00:25:25.806

03:04:30.596

00:26:56.323

03:04:48.084

00:27:13.811

03:07:06.081

00:29:31.808

03:08:39.303

00:31:05.030

03:08:57.819

00:31:23.546

03:09:56.198

00:32:21.925

03:11:15.733

00:33:41.460

03:11:19.189

00:33:44.916

03:13:56.936

00:36:22.663

03:15:27.437

00:37:53.164

03:17:08.156

00:39:33.883

03:17:11.547

00:39:37.274

03:19:59.529

00:42:25.256

03:25:42.406

00:48:08.133

03:26:37.708

00:49:03.435

03:29:21.847

00:51:47.574

03:35:43.136

00:58:08.863

03:35:57.476

00:58:23.203

03:36:00.509

00:58:26.236

03:37:39.544

01:00:05.271




BIB

787
791
820
810
777
778
813
782

LAST NAME

GASPARINI
BOSCHIN
ROSANDIC
TUNUKOVIC
TREBIAN
PAVONE
LAITMAN
HUDOBIVNIK

FIRST NAME

KORADO
STEFANO
DAVOR
DAVOR
DIEGO
MARINO
DUSAN
PRIMOZ

COUNTRY

CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
CRO
SLO

Small - Gentleman
CLUB

BK Novigrad
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
BK RODA SISAK

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Team Apartmani Vaal

CATEGORY

Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman
Gentleman

TIME

DIFF

03:38:11.546

01:00:37.273

03:47:28.747

01:09:54.474

03:49:21.033

01:11:46.760

03:49:30.091

01:11:55.818

04:00:56.269

01:23:21.996

04:07:49.529

01:30:15.256

04:10:28.263

01:32:53.990

04:20:17.534

01:42:43.261




BIB

1086
1089
1091
1094
1087
1084
1106
1105
1107
1103
1092
1082
1104
1100
1097
1101
1098
1099

LAST NAME

ORAZEM
KURENT
BENCEK

PERKOVIC

PODPECAN

BANOVIC

RASPOR
DOBRENIC
KUHN
CVANCIGER
KUSTER
SKERK
HERCEG
SFOGGIA
PIZZOLATO
ZANATTA
MARTIGNAGO
POLONIATO

FIRST NAME

ALES
SIMON
PRIMOZ
DANIJEL
TADEJ
IVAN
SEBASTIJAN
KRISTIJAN
ROLF
VEDRAN
DAVID
ANDREA
MARINKO
NARCISO
ADRIANA
GIULIANO
MARIO
ALESSANDRO

Small - Hobby Tourist - licensed

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
Sul
CRO
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

KD Alpe-SIS
KD Alpe-SIS
KD Alpe-SIS
BBK T-Rex
KD Alpe-SIS
B.k. Konavle
BK Campetto

BK RODA SISAK

RMC Gossau

BK RODA SISAK

KD Alpe-SIS

CLUB

ASD ALABARDA BIKE TEMA

BK RODA SISAK

G.S. Olang
G.S. Olang
G.S. Olang
G.S. Olang
G.S. Olang

TIME

DIFF

02:50:41.824

02:50:55.032

00:00:13.208

02:55:14.314

00:04:32.490

02:55:23.248

00:04:41.424

03:02:53.191

00:12:11.367

03:02:57.385

00:12:15.561

03:07:10.411

00:16:28.587

03:14:56.580

00:24:14.756

03:17:09.708

00:26:27.884

03:25:35.890

00:34:54.066

03:29:13.056

00:38:31.232

03:32:22.946

00:41:41.122

03:51:32.430

01:00:50.606

04:03:48.168

01:13:06.344

04:04:20.231

01:13:38.407

04:05:09.853

01:14:28.029

04:05:16.154

01:14:34.330

04:48:05.227

01:57:23.403




BIB

1205
1211
1140
1150
1165
1194
1195
1161
1209
1197
1148
1196
1210
1186
1155
1146
1187
1141
1189
1137
1166
1212
1167
1160
1142
1204
1134
1135
1170
1151
1143

LAST NAME

MIHOLJEVIC
POMAZAN
GAJSER
PIKL
LENAC
BRODANAC
DURDEVIC
PRPIC
ROK
CUKON
KITAK
MEDICA
MATIC
BRANDT
LUZAR
KITAK
MAYRHOFER
RAKULJ
SPAJIC
MASTROVIC
KIRH
VENE
VIZINTIN
LUKETIC
SPASOVSKI
MIHOLJEVIC
ZUNIC
ZUNIC
MUDROVCIC
HENGL
KRZNARIC

FIRST NAME

VLADIMIR
LORIS
LEON

GREGOR
VIKTOR
TOMISLAV
ANDREA
DAMIR
TRECELJ
MLADEN
DRAGO
KLAUDIO
SEBASTIJAN
FRANJO
SLAVKO
DAMIR
RUPERT
FILIP
IVAN
MARKO
MIROSLAV
MATIJA
TOMAZ
MIROSLAV
SASA
HRVOJE
NIKICA
DAMIR
VLADIMIR
GIACOMO
MARKO

Small - Hobby Tourist — no licensed

COUNTRY

CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
AUT
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO

Zalec

BBK Groznjan
BBK Groznjan
SD Miljokaz

Zalec
BBK Groznjan

Bam.bi
Zalec

Rc Arbo SK Voest

CLUB

Team Felbermayr Simplon Wels

SD Miljokaz

BK Campeto

Trieste Team Bike

TIME

DIFF

02:37:36.289

02:50:40.560

00:13:04.271

02:50:43.333

00:13:07.044

02:50:48.443

00:13:12.154

02:53:18.526

00:15:42.237

02:55:18.741

00:17:42.452

02:55:18.741

00:17:42.452

02:57:49.494

00:20:13.205

02:57:50.318

00:20:14.029

02:58:48.595

00:21:12.306

02:58:50.976

00:21:14.687

02:58:51.339

00:21:15.050

03:05:40.031

00:28:03.742

03:09:32.540

00:31:56.251

03:09:45.241

00:32:08.952

03:10:26.876

00:32:50.587

03:10:50.172

00:33:13.883

03:15:27.164

00:37:50.875

03:15:29.836

00:37:53.547

03:16:23.530

00:38:47.241

03:17:12.654

00:39:36.365

03:19:46.242

00:42:09.953

03:19:48.559

00:42:12.270

03:21:29.613

00:43:53.324

03:26:41.154

00:49:04.865

03:26:57.995

00:49:21.706

03:27:01.744

00:49:25.455

03:27:02.109

00:49:25.820

03:27:10.320

00:49:34.031

03:29:07.555

00:51:31.266

03:32:26.864

00:54:50.575




BIB

1185
849

1163
1158
1173
1164
1193
1156
1169
1157
1174
1132
1159
1177
1208
1175
1172

LAST NAME

RIEGLER
Miljenko
BIZJAK
KONCAR
SALAMUN
GALOVIC
SAMBT
KOS
BEVILACQUA
BLAZEVIC
ZIGANTE
IANCER
KAMENSKI
MATIEVIC
MARTINI
KREBEL
ZUBALIC

FIRST NAME

KARL
Peki¢
DOMEN
BORIS
ALEN
GORAN
GORAN
ANDREJ
IVAN
FERID
LINO
LUCA
ZOLTAN
KRESO
PAOLO
DONALD
EDO

Small - Hobby Tourist — no licensed

COUNTRY

AUT

SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO

ITA
SLO
CRO

ITA
CRO
CRO

ITA
CRO
CRO

CLUB

SD Miljokaz
BK Novigrad
SD Miljokaz
KD Raketa

BK Novigrad
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

BK Novigrad
BK Novigrad

TIME

DIFF

03:33:01.363

00:55:25.074

03:33:07.719

00:55:31.430

03:33:31.521

00:55:55.232

03:35:38.499

00:58:02.210

03:37:46.001

01:00:09.712

03:38:03.370

01:00:27.081

03:39:15.561

01:01:39.272

03:45:00.353

01:07:24.064

03:45:27.237

01:07:50.948

03:47:18.383

01:09:42.094

03:55:17.850

01:17:41.561

04:00:03.545

01:22:27.256

04:06:39.948

01:29:03.659

04:12:00.230

01:34:23.941

04:39:21.816

02:01:45.527

04:39:23.816

02:01:47.527

04:39:25.406

02:01:49.117




BIB

899
890
903
905
913
911
901
912
898
900
909
910
896
892
907

LAST NAME

ULLIANA
FACCINETTO
OBID
MARTINELLI
KATALENIC
PETOVAR
SAJKO
CRVARIC
TOMC
LESCANEC
VIDORET
RADOTIC
ZIMOLO
LA ROSA
TROHA

FIRST NAME

DAVIS
ALESSIO
ANDRAZ
ANDREA

TOMISLAV

JERNEJ
MARIO
KARLO
JURE
BOSTJAN
ALEX
BRUNO

LEONARDO

GIORGIO
BORUT

COUNTRY

ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO

Small - Juniors
CLUB

Asd KETEAM

ASD TEAM PISSEI

KD ALPE SiS

Asd Sanvido

BK Biker

KK Bike EK

KK MetliSka ¢rnina
BBK Orlov Krug Vodice

Sprint Vidor
BK Puls
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.

RIBARI

TIME

DIFF

02:37:25.161

02:37:32.345

00:00:07.184

02:37:33.219

00:00:08.058

02:40:25.046

00:02:59.885

02:42:09.183

00:04:44.022

02:42:11.718

00:04:46.557

02:42:24.981

00:04:59.820

02:47:39.674

00:10:14.513

03:09:23.785

00:31:58.624

03:13:13.469

00:35:48.308

03:23:55.335

00:46:30.174

03:26:58.061

00:49:32.900

03:35:35.063

00:58:09.902

03:40:04.611

01:02:39.450

04:36:44.505

01:59:19.344




BIB

742
685
727
740
674
737
725
698
700
669
746
702
744
686
735
724
694
741
689
713
748
750
714
697
712
695
710
734
679
723
696

LAST NAME

PITTACOLO
HAJDINJAK
PURINANI
VESEL
CESAR
DEKOVIC
GOLOB
DIMEC
KRIKOVIC
GIAN PAOLO
CRLIENICA
HERMAN
Jovic
DEL GIUDICE
MILUN
RAC
TEOFILOV
ROSSO
ZINAJNC
FRANCETIC
MUHIC
ROSSITTO
PURIC
RUPENA
CASTELLINI
BOGDANIC
DAMETTO
COK

CASAGRANDE

OMAR
PAVLIC

FIRST NAME

MICHELE
DUSAN
ANDREA
JOZE
IGOR
MARIN
GREGA
MISO
DARKO
CASADIO
MANUEL
SINISA
MLADEN
ERNESTINO
IVAN
RADO
KOSTA
FRANCESCO
MIROSLAV
IVICA
ZVONE
GIANLUCA
ANDREA
BRUNO
MICHELE
ROBERT
STEFANO

ALESSANDRO

ALESSIO
BERNARD
DARKO

COUNTRY

ITA
SLO
ITA
SLO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
CRO

Small - Master
CLUB

Ale Cipollini

Team Turbo Tropovci
Federclub Tecnoedile Trieste
Kd Papez Podgorje

Kd Papez Podgorje

BK Campetto

KD Hrastnik

BK Puls

As Speedy Cesena
BK Pula

BK ROTOR Koprivnica
Bk.Bujstina

Gs Varianese

BK Kalorija

Biciklisticki klub Zadar
Gs Varianese
BK Ciklus

Sprint Novo Mesto
Cicloturistica Portogruarese

Asd Gruppo Generali Trieste
G.S. Olang

Puls

G.S. Olang

MBCTS

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.

Puls

CATEGORY

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

TIME

DIFF

02:37:25.156

02:37:35.018

00:00:09.862

02:37:38.591

00:00:13.435

02:40:23.255

00:02:58.099

02:42:08.275

00:04:43.119

02:42:10.446

00:04:45.290

02:47:36.310

00:10:11.154

02:50:38.885

00:13:13.729

02:53:12.320

00:15:47.164

02:53:16.669

00:15:51.513

02:55:17.687

00:17:52.531

02:58:40.786

00:21:15.630

03:03:54.339

00:26:29.183

03:09:26.180

00:32:01.024

03:09:28.544

00:32:03.388

03:09:35.395

00:32:10.239

03:10:28.131

00:33:02.975

03:10:30.996

00:33:05.840

03:12:40.172

00:35:15.016

03:13:41.831

00:36:16.675

03:14:17.855

00:36:52.699

03:16:00.055

00:38:34.899

03:17:07.979

00:39:42.823

03:17:09.787

00:39:44.631

03:18:01.865

00:40:36.709

03:19:21.694

00:41:56.538

03:21:52.479

00:44:27.323

03:23:53.617

00:46:28.461

03:25:06.586

00:47:41.430

03:26:03.139

00:48:37.983

03:27:01.382

00:49:36.226




BIB

749
664
705
743
726
716
717
670
660
704
691
687
718
706
665
728
747
711
707
708
703
721

LAST NAME

KLEMENCIC
FETTER
DOMINIC
RAFAJ
LORBER
SMOLJANIC
SEVCNIKAR
BELLON
PAVLETIC
TROST
BRECIC
PUSTAVRH
BRAJENOVIC
KASOVIC
LEKOVIC
ERZEN
MARCHEGIANI
GALLINA
BATTISTON
POSITELLO
VARGA
GROSIC

FIRST NAME

MIROSLAV
HEIMO
DARKO
MARKO

ZDENKO
MLADEN
BOSTJAN
MARCO
KRISTIAN
FEDERICO
TOMISLAV
ALES
MIROSLAV
MARIO
MARKO
TOMI
MASSIMILIANO
ROBERTO
ALBERTO
DOMENICO
ZOLTAN
IGOR

COUNTRY

SLO
AUT
CRO
CRO
SLO
SLO
SLO
ITA
SLO
ITA
CRO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN
CRO

Small - Master
CLUB
KD Papez-Podgorje

BK PULS
BK RODA SISAK

Hpsport

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
Sokol 1887

Vulco

BK RODA Sisak

Triatlon klub Maksimir

BIKE EK Haloze
Esercito Brigata Ariete
G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

G.S. Olang

Z6ldkillé Mohacs

CATEGORY

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

TIME

DIFF

03:29:20.542

00:51:55.386

03:30:22.197

00:52:57.041

03:32:30.094

00:55:04.938

03:33:07.333

00:55:42.177

03:33:09.635

00:55:44.479

03:34:36.824

00:57:11.668

03:34:36.966

00:57:11.810

03:35:58.057

00:58:32.901

03:36:37.968

00:59:12.812

03:37:37.150

01:00:11.994

03:37:47.220

01:00:22.064

03:38:06.370

01:00:41.214

03:38:09.187

01:00:44.031

03:49:24.482

01:11:59.326

03:50:24.571

01:12:59.415

03:51:57.795

01:14:32.639

04:15:22.781

01:37:57.625

04:22:56.865

01:45:31.709

04:22:56.869

01:45:31.713

04:22:57.030

01:45:31.874

04:32:46.072

01:55:20.916

04:37:02.023

01:59:36.867




BIB

633
616
619
621
626
641
620
617
623
630
601
622
629
608
615
640
603
637
605
642
638
609
618
625
635
643
631

LAST NAME

MESARIC
ZUPANIC
VENE
GARZIERA
VIDONI
VELICKI
JURAS
ZUPANIC
BERTA
PRELC
VERDEL
VERSIC
BLAZEVIC
PLEVNJAK
SMOLICA
FABRIS
LADAVAC
HENDRIH
LABINJAN
ERCOLESSI
STRAUSS
FONDA
RADOVAN
TEOFILOV
MEROTTO
PERRONE
LISNJIC

FIRST NAME

IVICA
JANEZ
UROS
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
TRAICE
TONKO
TINE
NINO
MATE)J
ROK
VEDRAN
IVAN
MARKO
ANTUN
MICHELE
RONALD
IGOR
NENAD
PAOLO
GREGOR
THOMAS
MATO
NIKICA
NICOLA
FRANCESCO
MARKO

COUNTRY

CRO
SLO
SLO

ITA

ITA
SLO
CRO
SLO
CRO
SLO
SLO
CRO
CRO
CRO
CRO

ITA
CRO
CRO
CRO

ITA
SLO

ITA
CRO
CRO

ITA

ITA
CRO

Small - Senior

CLUB

BBK Orlov krug

lzvir Vipava

Kd Papez Podgorje
Keteam

ASD Federclub Trieste
KD Branik

Izvir Vipava

BK ROTOR Koprivnica
Izvir Vipava

KD Hrastnik

BK ROTOR Koprivnica
BK RODA SISAK

BK Ciklus

Bk Bujstina

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
SD Trickeri

SC. COTTURA.S.D

Amici Dell'udace Pn
Bk Sokol1887

BK Zadar

Sprint Vidor

Esercito Brigata Ariete

TIME

DIFF

02:37:32.615

02:37:33.075

00:00:00.460

02:37:33.108

00:00:00.493

02:37:35.335

00:00:02.720

02:37:44.876

00:00:12.261

02:40:27.661

00:02:55.046

02:47:41.304

00:10:08.689

02:47:44.071

00:10:11.456

02:48:55.900

00:11:23.285

02:50:32.009

00:12:59.394

02:50:37.736

00:13:05.121

02:50:38.709

00:13:06.094

02:57:49.571

00:20:16.956

02:58:49.585

00:21:16.970

03:03:05.305

00:25:32.690

03:04:47.380

00:27:14.765

03:10:26.871

00:32:54.256

03:11:16.276

00:33:43.661

03:13:40.126

00:36:07.511

03:13:41.628

00:36:09.013

03:15:26.250

00:37:53.635

03:15:27.169

00:37:54.554

03:17:10.902

00:39:38.287

03:19:12.129

00:41:39.514

03:21:00.934

00:43:28.319

03:31:17.608

00:53:44.993

04:29:45.071

01:52:12.456




BIB

932
984
947
980
958
930
956
982
993
938
933
950
987
959
992
985
941
960
939
983
974
991
967
966
937
945
988
954
951
935
964

LAST NAME

FUMIC
KRIVETZ
REVEN
VALCIC
SILANI
SESAR
DRUZINA
GIORGETTI
BARRO
CASTRO
BONSEMBIANTE
BORDIGNON
DI TURI
FARONI
PAULETTO
BORTOLUSSI
CORTE
CIANI
MEZZEDINI
LEBIC
SFOGGIA
BERTOLI
CASARIN
CRAIEVICH
SERGI
VARGAZON
STRAIN
PELOSIN
CAPPELLI
LOGAR
HARKAI

FIRST NAME

VLADIMIR
HANNES
DARE
LUCIANO
CARLO
VLATKO
DARKO
PAOLO
PAOLO
GIAMPAOLO
REMO
GIORGIO
VITO
GIANPIERO
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
ALBERT
EZIO
RENZO
FRANCO
FRANCO
MARINO
JANEZ
FRANCO
MAURO
GIORDANO
SERGIO
ISTVAN

COUNTRY

CRO
AUS
SLO
CRO
ITA
CRO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SLO
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
HUN

Small - Super Gentleman A,B

CLUB

Dinamo
RC Raiba K. Z.
BAMBI

G.S. Varianese

Dinamo

Running World Trieste

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Cicloturistica Portogruarese
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

SC VALDOBBIADENE 06TV085
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
ASD Gentlemen Trieste

G.S. Varianese

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
ASD Gino Bartali TS

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Maher

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

G.S. Olang

Cicloturistica Portogruarese
G.S. Olang

Polisportiva triveneto

ASD Gentlemen Trieste

KK Tondach

ASD Generali Trieste

Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
Z6ldkillé Mohacs

TIME

DIFF

02:50:38.612

02:50:40.796

00:00:02.184

02:50:40.968

00:00:02.356

02:50:43.990

00:00:05.378

02:55:16.623

00:04:38.011

02:55:45.019

00:05:06.407

03:03:00.257

00:12:21.645

03:03:07.403

00:12:28.791

03:09:49.215

00:19:10.603

03:16:04.536

00:25:25.924

03:17:09.524

00:26:30.912

03:19:23.710

00:28:45.098

03:19:24.973

00:28:46.361

03:19:56.966

00:29:18.354

03:22:10.028

00:31:31.416

03:32:15.766

00:41:37.154

03:32:46.024

00:42:07.412

03:33:06.433

00:42:27.821

03:36:05.761

00:45:27.149

03:38:01.376

00:47:22.764

03:38:09.997

00:47:31.385

03:38:23.036

00:47:44.424

03:40:01.786

00:49:23.174

03:41:12.589

00:50:33.977

03:41:43.109

00:51:04.497

03:45:12.180

00:54:33.568

03:46:14.939

00:55:36.327

03:47:28.136

00:56:49.524

03:47:29.038

00:56:50.426

03:54:21.972

01:03:43.360

03:59:20.031

01:08:41.419




BIB

986
946
944
970
989
975
953
936
934

LAST NAME

RONGA
HELLER
ERTL
GALLI
GRUARIN
TOSELLO
LUPIERI
SREDNICH
PODGORNIK

Small - Super Gentleman A,B

FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLUB
VALTER ITA ASD Gentlemen Trieste
VLASTIMIL CZE Koloshop Team
ZVONKO SLO KK Tondach
MASSIMO ITA G.S. Olang
ENZO ITA
DANILO ITA G.S. Olang
FRANCO ITA Team Isonzo Amatori A.S.D.
FRANCO ITA ASD Gentlemen Trieste
ANTONIO ITA ASD Gentlemen Trieste

TIME

DIFF

04:00:56.061

01:10:17.449

04:02:28.369

01:11:49.757

04:03:20.762

01:12:42.150

04:05:06.060

01:14:27.448

04:05:40.087

01:15:01.475

04:22:57.047

01:32:18.435

04:26:50.822

01:36:12.210

04:26:52.495

01:36:13.883

05:16:33.432

02:25:54.820




BIB

1001
1000
1003
1004

LAST NAME

ZAIC
JUG
LESCANEC
KALCIC

FIRST NAME

HAJDI

NINA

TINA
MATUA

COUNTRY

SLO
SLO
SLO
CRO

Small - Women A
CLUB
BTC City Ljubljana

KK DJAK
KK Metliska ¢rnina

TIME

DIFF

03:07:49.617

03:19:59.253

00:12:09.636

03:32:26.839

00:24:37.222

04:12:00.153

01:04:10.536




BIB

1027
1026
1029
1022
1021
1024

LAST NAME

BAZZOCCHI
RADOTIC
KOVACEVIC
MACEK
CARLONI
OBLAK

FIRST NAME

FEDERICA
MIA
JELENA
TINA
PAOLA
KATI

COUNTRY

ITA
SLO
SRB
SLO

ITA
SLO

Small - Women B
CLUB

ASD Gentlemen Trieste
BTC Ljubljana

SD Metrel
ASD Gentlemen Trieste
SD Metrel

TIME

DIFF

03:04:47.147

03:09:28.384

00:04:41.237

03:36:54.960

00:32:07.813

03:38:12.125

00:33:24.978

04:00:01.545

00:55:14.398

04:05:09.760

01:00:22.613




BIB

1042
1045
1040
1041
1047

LAST NAME

SRDOC
PAVLIC
HELLEROVA
MAZZA
BEZJAK

FIRST NAME

NATASA
KRISTIJANA
LENKA
CRISTIANA
ANDREJA

COUNTRY

CRO
CRO
ITA
ITA
SLO

Small - Women C
CLUB

SD BAM.BI

BK Puls

Koloshop Team

Running World Trieste
KK BIKE EK-HALOZE 2002

TIME

DIFF

03:19:09.853

03:27:02.446

00:07:52.593

03:32:48.246

00:13:38.393

03:34:41.250

00:15:31.397

03:51:59.210

00:32:49.357




Small - Women D

BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME COUNTRY CLUB TIME DIFF

1060 RAKUS JELKA SLO SD BAMBI 03:33:28.373

1061 SVAB LILUANA SLO Bambi 03:36:03.420 | 00:02:35.047




BIB

812
943
1090

LAST NAME

ZIvVKovIC
ROSANO
MARIC

FIRST NAME

DENIS
ANGELO
ROBI

Small- DNF,DSQ

COUNTRY CLUB STATUS TIME
CRO Team Apartmani Vaal DNF 03:59:13.363
ITA A.S.D. Crut Universita' Di Trieste DNF 03:58:06.383

SLO KD Alpe-SIS DNF

RACE

Small
Small
Small

CATEGORY

Gentleman
Super Gentleman A/B
Hobby Tourist - licensed
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